DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR

B.P.E (LII & III) Year Examination Programme April/May-2024

The Examination shall be held as mentioned below at all centers simultaneously.

Examinations Examinations Name of | Paper
Dates & Days Ti Examination | Code Name of the Paper & Number
ime
Classes Sr. No
Thursday;-16.05.2024 Paper-I
g 10am to 01pm IYear 7301 .
(Day-01) P General Science
Paper-1
02pm to 05pm III Year | 7302 Ly . .
: ’ Principles of Physical Education
Friday;-17.05.2024 Paper-I
: 10am to 01pm II Year | 7303 . . .
(Day-02) : Physiology and Physiology of Exaercise
Saturday;-18.05.2024 Paper-II
. 10am to 01 IYear 7304 . .
(Day-03) pm Basic and Systematic Anatomy
Paper-II
02pm to 05pm III Year | 7305 |Organization and Administration of Physical
Education
Mondayt;-20.05.2024 Paper-II
10am to 01 II Year | 7306 | 5,
(Day-04) pm Kinesiology
Tuesday;-21.05.2024 Paper-1V
~ 10am to 01pm I Year 7307 .
(Day-05) r Sociology
Paper-1V
02pm to 05pm Il Year | 7308 |Corrective Physical Education and Prevention
Care & Treatment of Athletic Injuries
Wednesday;-22.05.2024 Paper-1V
(Day-06) 10am to 01pm II Year | 7309 English
Friday;-24.05.2024 Paper-V
10am to 01 I Year 7310 .
(Day-07) Sy ESRet e English
Paper-V
02pm to 05 I Year | 7311 .
E i 3 Health Edcation
Saturday;-25.05.2024 Paper-V
10am to 01 II Year | 7312 . . .
(Day-08) R 4 Method in Physical Education
Monday;-27.05.2024 Paper-VI
10am to 01pm I Year 7313 . . .
(Day-09) ? P Safety Education & First Aid
Paper-VI
02pm to 05pm I Year | 7314
. P Test and Measurement
Tuesday;-28.05.2024 Paper-VI
(Day-10) 10am to 01pm Il Year | 7315 |Introduction to Education and Educationa Methods
Wednesday;-29.05.2024 Paper-III
(Day-11) L0amco,lipm IYear | 7316 |ifistory of Physical Education
Paper-VII
02pm to 05pm III Year | 7317 |Principles of Coaching in One Sports & Games
Thursday;-30.05.2024 Paper-VII
(Day-12) 10am;fo,0lpm IIYear | 7318 Citizenship and Government
02pm to 05pm III Year | 7319 Paper-I'II
Recreation
Saturday;-01.06.2024 Paper-11
10am to 01 1Y 7320 R
(Day-14) . e Psychology Guidance and Group Work
sd/-
University Campus Dr. Bharti W. Gawali
Director

CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR-431004

Date;-29.04.2024

rd of Examinations & Evaluation




